
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
INVITACIONES

Invitación Adulto

Invitación Niño

Bono Adulto (5 Entradas)

Bono Niño (5 Entradas)

PISTAS Sin Luz Con Luz

Fútbol Sala 6,00 €         8,00 €         

Frontón 3,00 €         6,00 €         

Pista superior pabellón 10,00 €       15,00 €       

Padel 3,00 €         4,00 €         

Tenis 2,00 €         3,00 €         

Squash

VARIOS

Carnets

Sauna

Bolas padel

Butano

3,00 €

5,00 €

1,00 €

4,50 €

2,00 €

                             10,00 € 

                               7,00 € 

                               3,50 € 

                             20,00 € 

TARIFAS 2022  

www.polideportivojuventud.com 

info@polideportivojuventud.com 


