



TARIFAS 2022

INVITACIONES

Invitación Adulto	7,00 €
Invitación Niño	3,50 €
Bono Adulto (5 Entradas)	20,00 €
Bono Niño (5 Entradas)	10,00 €

PISTAS

Sin Luz

Con Luz

Fútbol Sala	6,00 €	8,00 €
Frontón	3,00 €	6,00 €
Pista superior pabellón	10,00 €	15,00 €
Padel	3,00 €	4,00 €
Tenis	2,00 €	3,00 €
Squash		3,00 €

VARIOS

Carnets	5,00 €
Sauna	1,00 €
Bolas padel	4,50 €
Butano	2,00 €